
Name & Address: Vehicle No: Date:

Brand & Model: Franchise:

Email/Fax No: Contact No: Chassis/VIN No: Contact Person (Eurokars):

Type of Claim: YEAR MODEL: WIP#: Contact No (Eurokars):

MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

NO QTY MARK

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 4

5 4

6 8

7 1

8 1

9 1

10 1

11 1

12 1

13 1

14 1

15 1

16 1

17 1

18 1

19 1

20 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 4

25 1

26 1

27 1

28 1

29 1

30 1

31 1

32 6

PN  -038-501-2 -

P9Y0-807-685-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-686-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-877-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-878-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-973-  -OK1

GRILLE LH

GRILLE RH

GRILLE LH LOWER

GRILLE RH LOWER

GUIDE LH

GUIDE RH

EXPANDER NUT

P9Y0-807-833-  -6M7

P9Y0-807-684-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-287-  -OK1

PPAF-038-549-  -

P9Y0-807-683-P -OK1

P9Y0-807-681-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-682-  -OK1

TRIM SILVER CENTER UPPER

TRIM SILVER CENTER   

TRIM SILVER CENTER LOWER

FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER

COVER BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL

GRILLE LOWER CENTER

LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

EXPANSION RIVET

FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CENTER

REVISED PRICE

140.80$                 

- 100.80$                 

-

20.00$                   

15.20$                  

2.80$                     

190.10$               190.10$                 

135.20$               135.20$                 

- 139.80$                 

- 139.80$                 

- 139.80$                 

1,072.60$            

2.80$                    

1,072.60$              

- 1,211.30$              

144.10$               144.10$                 

144.10$               144.10$                 

144.10$               144.10$                 

364.60$                 

- 199.50$                 

-

100.80$                 

10.20$                  10.20$                   

199.50$                 

140.80$               140.80$                 

140.80$               

364.60$               

2,531.20$            2,531.20$              

112.60$               112.60$                 

112.60$               

-

- 165.20$                 

-

108.50$                 

- 115.00$                 

- 108.50$                 

- 139.80$                 

112.60$                 

6.80$                    6.80$                     

20.00$                  

15.20$                   

- 165.20$                 

115.00$                 

FINALIZATION

PART NO.

P9Y0-807-217-  -G2X

P9Y0-807-155-  -G2X

P9Y0-807-156-  -G2X

PWHT-004-935-  -

P9Y0-423-337-  -

SMW3828J

Cayenne

WP1ZZZ9YZLDA06712

41297

16-Jan-23

PORSCHE

LIM

6331 0685OWN DAMAGE

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

18/11/2020

Motor Claims Department

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L
3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

P9Y0-807-974-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-245-  -M7U

P9Y0-807-246-  -M7U

SINGAPORE 079909

P9Y0-807-245-A -M7U

P9Y0-807-246-A -M7U

P9Y0-807-179-  -M7U

P9Y0-807-179-A -M7U

DESCRIPTION

FRONT BUMPER

TOWING COVER LH

TOWING COVER RH

EXPANDER NUT

CLAMP

RIVET

DISC LH UPPER

DISC RH UPPER

DISC TRIM LH CENTER

DISC TRIM RH CENTER

DISC TRIM LH LOWER

DISC TRIM RH LOWER

TRIM SILVER LH CENTER

TRIM SILVER RH CENTER

P9Y0-807-179-B -M7U

P9Y0-807-061-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-675-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-676-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-177-C -

P9Y0-807-178-C -

PWHT-004-935-  -

TRIM RHODIUM SILVER RH

TRIM RHODIUM SILVER LH
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FINALIZATION

33 10

34 1

35 1

36 1

37 1

38 1

39 1

40 6

41 2

42 1

43 1

44 2

45 1

46 1

47 1

48 1

49 1

50 1

51 1

52 1

53 1

54 1

55 1

56 1

57 1

58 1

59 1

60 1

61 1

62 1

63 1

64 1

65 1

66 1

67 1

68 1

69 1

70 1

71 1

72 8

73 1

74 1

75 1

76 1

AIR DUCT FOR INTERCOOLER LH

AIR DUCT FOR INTERCOOLER RH

AIR FLAP VANES INTERCOOLER LH

BRACKET FOR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LH

SUPPORT BRACKET FOR RAIL LH

SUPPORT BRACKET FOR RAIL RH

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

BLIND RIVET NUT

SUPPORT FOR BUMPER LH

SUPPORT FOR BUMPER RH

FRON BUMPER SPONGE

AIR GUIDE BUMPER LH

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

SLIDE RAIL LH 

BUMPER RETAINER LH

BUMPER RETAINER RH

CARRIER BRACKET UPPER

AIR FLAP VANES INTERCOOLER RH

P9Y0-121-673-  -

P9Y0-121-707-B -

P9Y0-121-699-C -OK1

P9Y0-121-700-  -OK1

P9Y0-121-710-  -OK1

AIR FLAP LH

AIR FLAP RH

AIR DUCT CENTER LOWER FRONT

P9Y0-122-356-C -OK1

P9Y0-805-594-R -

PPAB-806-185-  -

PPAB-806-186-  -

PPAB-801-677-00-

PPAB-801-678-00-

P9Y0-807-109-B -

PN  -908-173-02-

SLIDE RAIL RH

AIR GUIDE BUMPER RH

AIR GUIDE BUMPER LOWER LH

AIR GUIDE BUMPER LOWER RH

FOAM PART LH

FOAM PART RH

SENSOR GASKET

SENSOR OUTER

RETAINER FOR ULTRASOUND SENSOR LH OUTER

RETAINER FOR ULTRASOUND SENSOR RH OUTER

HEADLIGHT BRACKET LH

HEADLIGHT BRACKET RH

CROSS MEMBER UPPER

AIR DUCT FRONT CENTER UPPER

AIR DUCT REAR CENTER UPPER

AIR GUIDE REAR CENTER

SENSOR CENTER

RETAINER FOR ULTRASOUND SENSOR RH OUTER

RETAINER FOR ULTRASOUND SENSOR LH CENTER

AIR DUCT CENTER LOWER REAR

AIR FLAP VANES CENTER

AIR FLAP VANES LOWER CENTER

P9Y0-807-049-F -

P9Y0-807-050-F -

P9Y0-805-015-C -

P9Y0-805-241-B -

P9Y0-129-251-D -

P9Y0-121-293-  -

P9Y0-805-519-F -OK1

P9Y0-121-451-H -OK1

P9Y0-117-335-AC-OK1

P9Y0-117-336-AC-OK1

P9Y0-122-355-E -OK1

- 223.60$                 

22.40$                  

42.90$                  42.90$                   

-

BLIND RIVET

-

- 87.40$                   

P9Y0-807-960-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-665-  -

P9Y0-807-666-  -

P5Q0-919-133-  -9B9

P5Q0-919-275-C -G2X

P9Y0-807-129-  -

P9Y0-807-130-  -

P5Q0-919-275-B -G2X

P9Y0-807-131-  -

P9Y0-807-958-C -OK1

P9Y0-807-959-  -OK1

P9Y0-807-132-  -

P9Y0-807-571-B -

P9Y0-807-572-B -

20.40$                  20.40$                   

- 560.40$                 

42.90$                  42.90$                   

42.90$                  42.90$                   

560.40$               560.40$                 

42.90$                  42.90$                   

80.60$                   

- 87.40$                   

745.00$               745.00$                 

147.10$               

- 102.70$                 

75.80$                  75.80$                   

100.00$               100.00$                 

100.00$               100.00$                 

147.10$                 

80.60$                   

185.30$                 

149.40$               149.40$                 

133.00$               

573.20$               573.20$                 

129.20$               129.20$                 

133.00$                 

129.20$               129.20$                 

177.70$               177.70$                 

146.40$               146.40$                 

185.30$               

18.00$                   

- 79.30$                   

- 79.30$                   

- 57.80$                   

- 57.80$                   

18.00$                  

305.70$               305.70$                 

- 51.60$                   

22.40$                   

1,368.10$            1,368.10$              

-

- 223.60$                 

- 262.90$                 

917.10$               917.10$                 

- 262.90$                 

56.40$                   

- 56.40$                   

- 59.20$                   

- 59.20$                   

- 51.60$                   

PN  -903-463-01-

P9Y0-807-957-C -OK1

P9Y0-807-711-C -

P9Y0-807-712-C -

P9Y0-807-550-F -

P9Y0-805-515-C -

OD CHINA TAIPING - SMW3828J FINALIZATION Page 2 of 5



FINALIZATION

77 1

78 1

79 1

80 1

81 1

82 1

83 1

84 1

85 1

86 1

87 1

88 1

89 1

90 2

91 1

92 1

93 1

94 1

95 1

96 1

97 1

98 1

99 4

100 2

101 1

102 1

103 1

104 12

105 1

106 4

107 1

108 1

109 6

110 4

111 1

112 1

113 1

114 1

115 1

116 1

117 2

118 1

119 1

120 1

- 827.70$                 

ADDITIONAL HEADLAMP RH P9Y0-941-182-B - - 827.70$                 

PORSCHE CREST P9P1-853-601-  - 292.00$               292.00$                 

BONNET

BRACKET FOR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL RH

SIDE MEMBER RH

REINFORCEMENT LH

REINFORCEMENT RH

SUPPORT LH

BRACKET LH

BRACKET

HINGE RH

BONNET DAMPER

SUPPORT RH

COVER FOR HINGE LH

COVER FOR HINGE RH

CATCH BRACKET LH

BRACKET RH

BRACKET

LOCK CARRIER FOR RADIATOR MOUNTING

BRACE FOR SUPPORT PANEL LH

BRACE FOR SUPPORT PANEL RH

EXPANSION RIVET

PROTECTIVE CAP RH P9Y0-941-608-B - - 66.10$                   

FAN FOR HEADLAMPS P9Y0-941-052-A - -

P9Y0-941-181-B -

BONNET INSULATOR

SIDE MEMBER LH

HINGE LH

SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER

PWHT-001-308-  -

P9Y0-823-509-A -

P958-823-723-00-

CATCH BRACKET RH

CAP NUT

LID LOCK

GASKET SEAL FOR WATER BOX

INSULATOR CLIPS

LED HEADLIGHTS LH

ACTUATING LEVER

- 297.70$                 

- 55.70$                   

- 194.50$                 

- 373.40$                 

- 67.00$                   

49.60$                   

-

4,173.10$            4,173.10$              

-

- 544.80$                 

- 14.40$                   

- 24.30$                   

170.10$                 

91.30$                   

- 91.30$                   

217.00$               217.00$                 

- 104.40$                 

12.00$                  12.00$                   

- 4,097.50$              

21.20$                  21.20$                   

- 45.30$                   

- 24.30$                   

-

- 67.00$                   

- 102.70$                 

122.10$                 

- 39.50$                   

- 55.70$                   

55.20$                  55.20$                   

- 983.60$                 

- 190.70$                 

- 297.70$                 

- 373.40$                 

- 122.10$                 

- 275.70$                 

P1T0-863-727-  -

P9Y0-805-504-F -OK1

P958-008-540-00-

P9Y0-823-661-D -

P9Y0-863-831-B -

FENDER UPPER COVER LH 170.10$               

CLIP

PPAB-805-202-  -

P9Y0-805-137-  -

PPAB-805-295-  -

PPAB-805-371-  -

P9Y0-805-516-C -

P9Y0-805-527-C -

P9Y0-805-528-C -

PPAB-802-037-  -

PPAB-802-038-A -

- 66.10$                   

LED HEADLIGHT RH - 4,097.50$              

GASKET LH - 191.60$                 

GASKET RH - 191.60$                 

P9Y0-941-040-AA-

P9Y0-941-119-A -

P9Y0-941-120-A -

P9Y0-941-607-B -PROTECTIVE CAP LH

170.10$               170.10$                 

CLIPS 31.20$                  31.20$                   

11.60$                  11.60$                   

P9Y0-806-441-F -OK1

P9Y0-806-442-F -OK1

P958-805-163-00-

PPAF-004-750-  -

FENDER UPPER COVER RH

729.40$                 

ADDITIONAL HEADLAMP LH

P9Y0-823-031-DY-GRV

P9Y0-823-301-E -

P9Y0-823-302-E -

P9Y0-823-359-A -

P9Y0-823-187-B -

P9Y0-823-188-B -

P9Y0-823-185-A -

P9Y0-823-186-A -

P9Y0-941-039-R -

PPAB-802-441-  -

PPAB-802-442-  -

PPAB-803-329-  -

PPAB-803-330-  -

PPAB-805-201-  -
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121 1

122 2

123 1

124 1

125 1

126 1

127 1

128 1

129 1

130 1

131 6

132 1

133 1

134 1

SUPPLEMENTARY 

135 ELECTRIC MOTOR FLAP P95B-965-501-AA- 1

136 BOWDEN CABLE SHORT P958-823-543-01- 1

137 BOWDEN CABLE P958-823-531-01- 1

138 RELEASE ELEMENT P9Y0-823-529-E - 1

139 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT PN  -909-936-03- 4

140 CABLE HOLDER P958-971-830-00- 4

141 RETAINING CLIP P1T0-863-727-  - 12

142 CLIP P958-008-540-00- 4

143 CLIP 6

144 EXPANSION RIVET PPAF-004-750-  - 4

145 FASTENING CLAMP P958-121-095-00- 2

146 BEARING SLEEVE RADIATOR P958-106-665-00- 2

147 RUBBER BUFFER RADIATOR P958-106-651-00- 2

148 RUBBER MOUNTING P958-121-275-10- 2

149 2

Sub-Total (Parts Price)

NO

1

2

3

4

(WE72) START/STOP WARNING SIGNSTICKER P7PP-010-786-T - 72.60$                  72.60$                   

RUBBER BUFFER P958-121-268-10- 48.00$                  48.00$                   

(WB35) WARNING SIGN P7PP-010-006-A - 6.60$                    6.60$                     

398.70$               

46.30$                  

56.30$                  

186.60$               

11.20$                  

36.80$                  

12.00$                  

21.20$                  

31.20$                  

11.60$                  

RADIATOR FAN WITH CONTROL RH PPAB-959-455-A - - 2,821.60$              

P000-043-301-12-/ANTIFREEZE PROTECTION P000-043-305-15- 235.20$               235.20$                 

A/C CONDENSER WITH DRYER PPAB-816-421-D - - 2,344.40$              

CAP P9A7-133-335-00- - 31.50$                   

FAN HOUSING PPAB-121-207-30- 683.00$               683.00$                 

RADIATOR FAN WITH CONTROL LH PPAB-959-455-  - - 2,821.60$              

TRIM PANEL FOR CAMERA P9Y0-807-644-  -OK1 147.20$               147.20$                 

BRACKET FOR CAMERA P9Y0-807-997-  - 48.40$                  48.40$                   

RADIATOR P958-121-251-10- 1,450.20$            1,450.20$              

DESK PAD CREST P9P1-853-611-  - 18.60$                  18.60$                   

HOOD BADGE NUT PWHT-004-974-  - 4.00$                    4.00$                     

CAMERA P958-980-546-00- - 714.90$                 

2,400.00$            

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

20,237.60$          50,404.20$           

70.00$                  70.00$                   

REVISED PRICE

7,020.00$            10,920.00$           

2,600.00$              

150.00$               250.00$                 

TO REMOVE /REPLACE BONNET, FRT BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL & ALL ACCIDENT DAMAGED 

BODY PARTS.  TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.

TO RESPRAY BONNET, FRT BUMPER

TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

TO SUPPLY FRONT LICENCE PLATE WITH CASING

DESCRIPTION

28.00$                  28.00$                   

24.00$                  24.00$                   

35.60$                  35.60$                   

P958-805-163-00-

8.00$                    

398.70$                 

46.30$                   

186.60$                 

56.30$                   

11.20$                   

36.80$                   

12.00$                   

21.20$                   

31.20$                   

11.60$                   

8.00$                     
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FINALIZATION

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sub-Total (Labour Price)

Surveyor Remarks: Parts Price

Labour Price

Total (Initial Estimate)

Supp 1

Supp 2

Supp 3

Total (Before Excess)

Less Excess

TOTAL (After Excess)

GST 8%

GRAND TOTAL

Excess:  

$2500

150.00$                 

500.00$               500.00$                 

150.00$               

33,380.21$          

50,404.20$           

17,950.00$           

68,354.20$           

5,468.34$              

73,822.54$           

2,500.00$            

13,170.00$          

-$                      -$                       

-$                      -$                       

-$                      -$                       

33,407.60$          68,354.20$           

REVISED PRICE

-$                       

30,907.60$          68,354.20$           

17,950.00$           Survey Date & Time:    

20/01/2023

20,237.60$          

13,170.00$          

33,407.60$          

2,472.61$            

Remarks:

• This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found  during 

repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.

• A fee of $400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if 

you choose not to proceed with repair.

Repair Days:  06

1,560.00$            1,560.00$              

20.00$                  50.00$                   

150.00$               250.00$                 

150.00$               300.00$                 

400.00$               400.00$                 

600.00$               600.00$                 

- 300.00$                 

TO TOP-UP GAS, CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST & PERFORM LEAK TEST ON THE COOLING SYSTEM.

TO SUPPLY 1 PC CHASSIS STICKER ON BONNET

TO REMOVE & REPLACE TURBO COOLER, RADIATOR, CONDENSER AND RADIATOR FAN ASSY.

TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.

SUNDRIES.

TO TRANSFER THE FRONT BUMPER SENSORS.

TO TRANSFER THE FRONT  CAMERA.
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